GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2009- Il runda
Warszawa, 5.10.2022

Konkurencja 11
05.10.2022 - 10:30

Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3
3 DEBSKI, Antoni

Seria2z3

1 WISNIEWSKI, Antoni
2 KORCZYNSKI, Oliwier
3 CHMURSKI, Wiktor

4 ZABROCKI, Mikotaj
5 CIOLEK, Dawid

6 PYTEL, Mikotaj

Seria3z3

1 WIERCINSKI, Jakub

2 DOMANSKI, Franciszek
3 STANCZYK, Jakub

4 TARABASZ, Jan

5 TARASIEWICZ, Piotr

6 BRYK, Jarostaw

Rok ur.

09

09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

=

255355

2895555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to KS Warszawianka

05.10.2022 11:03 - Strona 1



